Vosa 2013
Novi sad, 16- - 17-11-2013

Disciplina 10
16-11-13 - 19:12

Zenski, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod5

1 DER, Teodora

2 NINKOQV, Vera

3 STANIC, Marija

4 STUPAR, Ana

5 MEGADJA, Marta
6 KEDIC, Natasa

7 SLAVNIC, Isidora

Grupa2od5

1 PESIC, Stasa

2 TAPALAGA, Marina
3 PLAVSIC, Aleksandra
4 KUJUNDZIC, Iva

5 SKENDEROVIC, Tea
6 POPOVA, Antonia

7 EVETOVIC, Sara

8 ERDELJAN, Katarina

Grupa3od5

BIRKAS, Tamara
PEKOVIC, Aleksandra
BARAMACEVA, Eva
BABIC, Andjela
BLAZEVIC, Dejana
GAZDIC, Danica
ZIVIC, Teodora
KATACIC, Valentina

O~NOOTA~,WN P

Grupa4 od 5

DASKALOVSKI, Teodora
PETROVIC, Sofija
GRUIC, Milica

MEDIC, Mila

5 DJURIC, Jovana

6 ZIVKOVIC, Emilija
7
8

A WN PP

BISAK, Marija
IVANKOVIC, Milica

Grupa5od5
1 GOJSOVIC, lvana
2 VUKELIC, Dragana
3 KARANOVIC, Natalija
4 JECANSKI, Jelena
5 CRVENKO, Aleksandra
6 MILOSEVIC, Teodora
7 BISAK, Ana
8 JECANSKI, Jovana

G.R.

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02 Vojvodina N.Sad
03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
02 Vojvodina N.Sad
03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02 Vojvodina N.Sad
03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa

03  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
02  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
02 Vojvodina N.Sad

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
01 Levski

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
03 Vojvodina N.Sad

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
97 PK "Mladost" Skopje

99 Pk "Swim Star"

01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
02 CrvenaZvezda

01 pk"Feniks",Sombor

98 PK,,Barakuda"

99  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
95 PK,,Barakuda"

00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
99 PSV

01 CrvenaZvezda

01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
01 Vojvodina N.Sad

01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
99 Vojvodina N.Sad

99 PSV

96 Vojvodina N.Sad

02 CrvenaZvezda

01 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
03 Pk "Swim Star"

Z2Z8233

3:28.10
3:17.74
3:13.77
3:03.30
3:09.07
3:15.00
3:19.95
3:48.36

2:59.82
2:52.46
2:46.56
2:35.07
2:41.22
2:50.91
2:56.61
3:03.30

2:57.65
2:52.36
2:44.74
2:34.16
2:38.28
2:50.81
2:55.83
3:01.34

2:57.35
2:51.42
2:42.38
2:27.92
2:37.06
2:50.13
2:55.43
2:59.88
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